
Chico State Staff Council 
Blood Drive Dates

2023-2024 

Date Time Location 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Monday, October 16, 2023 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
Sponsored by Greek Life 

11 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
11 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

BMU Auditorium 
BMU AUditorium 
Contact: Greek Life 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. BMU Auditorium 

Make an appointment at donors.vitalant.org - enter Blood Drive code SMFL003 or          
call Vitalant at 530-893-5433.  Walk-ins are welcome, but appointments are requested.

All donors must present a photo ID.
Please eat well and drink plenty of water prior to donating. 

Please complete your Fast Track Health History the day of your donation at vitalant.org/health.

Please bring a photo ID.  Eat well and drink plenty of water before donating.
Allow at least one hour for the donation process. 

It's a good idea for everyone to check out the Eligibility Guidelines in advance to make sure you will be 
able to donate.  In addition, there can be CDC restrictions due to recent travel - if you have traveled 

outside the U.S. recently it's a good idea to call 800-289-4923 to find out if you are eligible to donate.




